
GROUP 1 SNATCH CLEAN  & JERK

Name Age Cat Nat BW class BW 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Tot. Sinclair
Coeff 

Sinclair

Master 

Coeff

Total 

points

LAZOU Jozef 82 M80 BEL -81 80,40 47          52          55          55          60          65-          65          65          120      146,43 1,220211 2,702 395,64   
COLIN Bruno 59 M55 FRA -89 88,25 75          79          82-          79          101        106        108-        106        185      215,88 1,166909 1,488 321,23   
BELMAS Jean-paul 74 M70 FRA -109 105,60 45          50          53          53          63          68          71-          68          121      131,64 1,087937 2,060 271,18   
MEAKIN Thomas 72 M70 GBR -89 83,75 44          48-          48          48          63          68          72-          68          116      138,7 1,195727 1,953 270,89   
VAN Der Meulen Friso 68 M65 NED -89 88,00 52          55          57-          55          72          74-          75          75          130      151,89 1,168399 1,779 270,22   
COLLINS John 67 M65 GBR -102 99,35 55          60          65-          60          70          75          77-          75          135      150,06 1,111536 1,738 260,80   
LEHAQUE Hervé 73 M70 FRA -89 84,20 38          41          44-          41          55-          58          61          61          102      121,65 1,192646 2,004 243,79   
CLAES Benny 52 M50 BEL -89 84,30 50          55          57          57          65          70          72          72          129      153,76 1,191967 1,316 202,35   
FERRARI Jean-paul 53 M50 BEL -61 59,92 50          55-          -         50          -         -         -         -         50        72,907 1,458136 1,338 97,55     

Referees:

Side Centre Side

Chenc Cherneff (BEL) Michel Vereecke (BEL) Harold Pijcke (NED)

International Tournament open ladies and masters

Waregem - 01/07/2023



GROUP 2 SNATCH CLEAN  & JERK

Name Age Cat Nat BW class BW 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Tot. Sinclair
Coeff 

Sinclair

Master 

Coeff

Total 

points

BERENDSEN Maria 72 W70 NED -55 52,80 30          32          33          33          38          39          40          40          73        107,63 1,474417 1,953 210,21   
CAMERON Claire 65 W65 GBR -76 74,60 31          32          33          33          40          42          43          43          76        90,776 1,194415 1,663 150,96   
FORBES Trisha 61 W60 GBR -71 69,75 25          26          27-          26          30          33          35-          33          59        72,951 1,236457 1,541 112,42   
PIJCKE Adela 58 W55 NED -59 58,98 43          46          49          49          62          65          68-          65          114      155,74 1,366111 1,462 227,69   
OORDT Lonneke 52 W50 NED +87 105,55 44          46          48          48          61          64          67          67          115      120,65 1,049154 1,316 158,78   
HUART Corinne 45 W45 BEL -71 68,65 33          35          37-          35          50          53          55-          53          88        109,75 1,247174 1,203 132,03   
MAES Els 42 W40 BEL -71 67,60 58          60          63          63          80          83          85-          83          146      183,65 1,257860 1,162 213,40   
MARKIEWICZ Justyna 41 W40 POL -76 74,75 53          58          60-          58          73          76          80-          76          134      159,89 1,193237 1,149 183,72   
VAN Twillert Renske 40 W40 NED -64 62,95 44          47          49          49          52          55          57          57          106      138,99 1,311227 1,135 157,75   
ESTARIS Diana 38 W35 NED -49 45,45 17          18          19          19          24          26          -         26          45        74,555 1,656782 1,109 82,68     

Referees:

Side Centre Side

Roger Remy (BEL) Thiery Zutterman (BEL) Claes Benny (BEL)

International Tournament open ladies and masters

Waregem - 01/07/2023



GROUP 3 SNATCH CLEAN  & JERK

Name Age Cat Nat BW class BW 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Tot. Sinclair
Coeff 

Sinclair

Master 

Coeff

Total 

points

PAZUR Rafal 49 M45 POL -73 70,50 78          83          90-          83          100        -         -         100        183      240,12 1,312143 1,263 303,27   
GUSTIN Bruno 49 M45 BEL -81 80,50 80          85-          85-          80          100-        100        108        108        188      229,25 1,219439 1,263 289,55   
VERBEKEN Michael 45 M45 BEL -102 102,00 71          75          80          80          102        107        112-        107        187      205,88 1,100963 1,203 247,67   
CLAVAREAU Valentin 35 M35 BEL -96 91,30 105        110        115        115        135        140        145        145        260      298,92 1,149674 1,072 320,44   
BURY Thomas 39 M35 BEL -73 72,50 90          93          96-          93          113        117-        117-        113        206      265,9 1,290788 1,122 298,34   
WINTERS Peter 37 M35 NED +109 122,50 100        107-        107-        100        120        127-        127-        120        220      229,49 1,043127 1,096 251,52   
SCHONK Thomas 35 M35 NED -89 86,90 70          80          87          87          90          100        105-        100        187      219,74 1,175106 1,072 235,57   
ALESSANDRO Fadel 38 M35 BEL -81 80,20 65          68          71          71          70          75-          75          75          146      178,38 1,221765 1,109 197,82   
VALENT Bas 35 M35 NED -73 69,30 47          50          53-          50          65          68          71          71          121      160,42 1,325759 1,072 171,97   
BRAKELS Erwin 36 M35 NED -67 63,00 30          32          35          35          30          35          37          37          72        101,44 1,408882 1,083 109,86   

Referees:

Side Centre Side

Dominique Jan (BEL) Thiery Zutterman (BEL) Pijcke Adela (NED)

International Tournament open ladies and masters

Waregem - 01/07/2023



GROUP 4 SNATCH CLEAN  & JERK

Name Age Cat Nat BW class BW 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Tot. Sinclair
Coeff 

Sinclair

Master 

Coeff

Total 

points

VAN Der Zanden Jans 27 WSen NED -81 79,85 62-          63          66          66          81          85          88          88          154      178,17 1,156950 1,000 178,17   
SPELTE Kathleen 30 WSen BEL -71 69,50 57          59          62-          59          70          73          75          75          134      166,01 1,238851 1,000 166,01   
RASMIJN Anita 32 WSen SLO -59 57,66 47-          47          50          50          57          60-          60          60          110      152,53 1,386651 1,000 152,53   
ROMBOUTS Caroline 31 WSen BEL -81 78,45 50          53          56-          53          72          77          79-          77          130      151,61 1,166227 1,000 151,61   
DEZIER Camille 31 WSen FRA +87 126,25 42          46          49          49          58          63          67          67          116      117,53 1,013218 1,000 117,53   
KUBERKA Joanna 20 WSen POL -64 59,56 29          32          36          36          40          43-          45          45          81        109,96 1,357472 1,000 109,96   
VANEETVELDE Maurane 19 WJun BEL -76 73,90 52-          52-          52          52          60          64          68-          64          116      139,2 1,200001 1,000 139,20   
PORTEE Lindsey 39 W35 BEL -71 69,35 67-          68          71          71          78          80-          82          82          153      189,77 1,240299 1,122 212,92   
LEPPENS Michelle 37 W35 BEL -64 63,85 52          55          57-          55          68          71-          72-          68          123      159,91 1,300061 1,096 175,26   

Referees:

Side Centre Side

Thiery Zutterman (BEL) Roger Remy (BEL) Pijcke Harold (NED)

International Tournament open ladies and masters

Waregem - 01/07/2023



GROUP 5 SNATCH CLEAN  & JERK

Name Age Cat Nat BW class BW 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Tot. Sinclair
Coeff 

Sinclair

Master 

Coeff

Total 

points

STASSIJNS Eva 25 WSen BEL -71 64,80 75          78          81-          78          96          99          102        102        180      231,972 1,288732 1,000 231,97   
BADER Yasmine 25 WSen BEL -64 62,80 70          73          75          75          93          96-          96          96          171      224,545 1,313131 1,000 224,55   
PERISSINOTTO Kristy 28 WSen BEL -64 63,55 76          79          81          81          90          94-          96-          90          171      222,939 1,303735 1,000 222,94   
BOONANTS Astrid 29 WSen BEL -76 73,70 57          60          63          63          74-          74          77          77          140      168,228 1,201625 1,000 168,23   
TOSSERAM Jasmijn 29 WSen NED -71 68,10 47          50          53-          50          67          70-          70-          67          117      146,568 1,252714 1,000 146,57   
VANDENABEELE Annelien 19 WJun BEL -55 54,62 75          78-          78-          75          92-          92-          92-          -         75        107,933 1,439100 1,000 107,93   
DEFREYNE Lies 33 WSen BEL +87 95,85 64-          66-          66-          -         86          89          92-          89          89        96,0068 1,078728 1,000 96,01     
MAHIN Marie 22 WSen BEL -55 53,50 62-          63          65-          63          73-          74-          74-          -         63        92,0086 1,460455 1,000 92,01     

Referees:

Side Centre Side

Justyna Markiewicz (POL) Roger Remy (BEL) Thiery Zutterman (BEL)

International Tournament open ladies and masters

Waregem - 01/07/2023



SNATCH CLEAN  & JERK

Name Age Cat Nat BW class BW 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Tot. Sinclair
Coeff 

Sinclair

Master 

Coeff

Total 

points

LAZOU Jozef 82 M80 BEL -81 80,40 47 52 55 55 60 -65 65 65 120 146,43 1,220211 2,702 395,64

MEAKIN Thomas 72 M70 GBR -89 83,75 44 -48 48 48 63 68 -72 68 116 138,70 1,195727 1,953 270,89
LEHAQUE Hervé 73 M70 FRA -89 84,20 38 41 -44 41 -55 58 61 61 102 121,65 1,192646 2,004 243,79
BELMAS Jean-paul 74 M70 FRA -109 105,60 45 50 53 53 63 68 -71 68 121 131,64 1,087937 2,060 271,18

VAN Der Meulen Friso 68 M65 NED -89 88,00 52 55 -57 55 72 -74 75 75 130 151,89 1,168399 1,779 270,22
COLLINS John 67 M65 GBR -102 99,35 55 60 -65 60 70 75 -77 75 135 150,06 1,111536 1,738 260,80

COLIN Bruno 59 M55 FRA -89 88,25 75 79 -82 79 101 106 -108 106 185 215,88 1,166909 1,488 321,23

FERRARI Jean-paul 53 M50 BEL -61 59,92 50 -55 50 50 72,91 1,458136 1,338 97,55
CLAES Benny 52 M50 BEL -89 84,30 50 55 57 57 65 70 72 72 129 153,76 1,191967 1,316 202,35

PAZUR Rafal 49 M45 POL -73 70,50 78 83 -90 83 100 100 183 240,12 1,312143 1,263 303,27
GUSTIN Bruno 49 M45 BEL -81 80,50 80 -85 -85 80 -100 100 108 108 188 229,25 1,219439 1,263 289,55
VERBEKEN Michael 45 M45 BEL -102 102,00 71 75 80 80 102 107 -112 107 187 205,88 1,100963 1,203 247,67

BRAKELS Erwin 36 M35 NED -67 63,00 30 32 35 35 30 35 37 37 72 101,44 1,408882 1,083 109,86
BURY Thomas 39 M35 BEL -73 72,50 90 93 -96 93 113 -117 -117 113 206 265,90 1,290788 1,122 298,34
VALENT Bas 35 M35 NED -73 69,30 47 50 -53 50 65 68 71 71 121 160,42 1,325759 1,072 171,97
ALESSANDRO Fadel 38 M35 BEL -81 80,20 65 68 71 71 70 -75 75 75 146 178,38 1,221765 1,109 197,82
SCHONK Thomas 35 M35 NED -89 86,90 70 80 87 87 90 100 -105 100 187 219,74 1,175106 1,072 235,57
CLAVAREAU Valentin 35 M35 BEL -96 91,30 105 110 115 115 135 140 145 145 260 298,92 1,149674 1,072 320,44
WINTERS Peter 37 M35 NED +109 122,50 100 -107 -107 100 120 -127 -127 120 220 229,49 1,043127 1,096 251,52

International Tournament open ladies and masters
Waregem - 01/07/2023

MASTERS MEN



SNATCH CLEAN  & JERK

Name Age Cat Nat BW class BW 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Tot. Sinclair
Coeff 

Sinclair

Master 

Coeff

Total 

points

BERENDSEN Maria 72 W70 NED -55 52,80 30 32 33 33 38 39 40 40 73 107,63 1,474417 1,953 210,21

CAMERON Claire 65 W65 GBR -76 74,60 31 32 33 33 40 42 43 43 76 90,78 1,194415 1,663 150,96

FORBES Trisha 61 W60 GBR -71 69,75 25 26 -27 26 30 33 -35 33 59 72,95 1,236457 1,541 112,42

PIJCKE Adela 58 W55 NED -59 58,98 43 46 49 49 62 65 -68 65 114 155,74 1,366111 1,462 227,69

OORDT Lonneke 52 W50 NED +87 105,55 44 46 48 48 61 64 67 67 115 120,65 1,049154 1,316 158,78

HUART Corinne 45 W45 BEL -71 68,65 33 35 -37 35 50 53 -55 53 88 109,75 1,247174 1,203 132,03

VAN Twillert Renske 40 W40 NED -64 62,95 44 47 49 49 52 55 57 57 106 138,99 1,311227 1,135 157,75
MAES Els 42 W40 BEL -71 67,60 58 60 63 63 80 83 -85 83 146 183,65 1,257860 1,162 213,40
MARKIEWICZ Justyna 41 W40 POL -76 74,75 53 58 -60 58 73 76 -80 76 134 159,89 1,193237 1,149 183,72

ESTARIS Diana 38 W35 NED -49 45,45 17 18 19 19 24 26 26 45 74,56 1,656782 1,109 82,68
LEPPENS Michelle 37 W35 BEL -64 63,85 52 55 -57 55 68 -71 -72 68 123 159,91 1,300061 1,096 175,26
PORTEE Lindsey 39 W35 BEL -71 69,35 -67 68 71 71 78 -80 82 82 153 189,77 1,240299 1,122 212,92

International Tournament open ladies and masters
Waregem - 01/07/2023

MASTERS WOMEN



SNATCH CLEAN  & JERK

Name Age Cat Nat BW class BW 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Tot. Sinclair
Coeff 

Sinclair

Master 

Coeff

Total 

points

VANDENABEELE Annelien 19 WJun BEL -55 54,62 75 -78 -78 75 -92 -92 -92 75 107,93 1,439100 1,000 107,93
MAHIN Marie 22 WSen BEL -55 53,50 -62 63 -65 63 -73 -74 -74 63 92,01 1,460455 1,000 92,01

RASMIJN Anita 32 WSen SLO -59 57,66 -47 47 50 50 57 -60 60 60 110 152,53 1,386651 1,000 152,53

BADER Yasmine 25 WSen BEL -64 62,80 70 73 75 75 93 -96 96 96 171 224,55 1,313131 1,000 224,55
PERISSINOTTO Kristy 28 WSen BEL -64 63,55 76 79 81 81 90 -94 -96 90 171 222,94 1,303735 1,000 222,94

KUBERKA Joanna 20 WSen POL -64 59,56 29 32 36 36 40 -43 45 45 81 109,96 1,357472 1,000 109,96

STASSIJNS Eva 25 WSen BEL -71 64,80 75 78 -81 78 96 99 102 102 180 231,97 1,288732 1,000 231,97
SPELTE Kathleen 30 WSen BEL -71 69,50 57 59 -62 59 70 73 75 75 134 166,01 1,238851 1,000 166,01
TOSSERAM Jasmijn 29 WSen NED -71 68,10 47 50 -53 50 67 -70 -70 67 117 146,57 1,252714 1,000 146,57

BOONANTS Astrid 29 WSen BEL -76 73,70 57 60 63 63 -74 74 77 77 140 168,23 1,201625 1,000 168,23
VANEETVELDE Maurane 19 WJun BEL -76 73,90 -52 -52 52 52 60 64 -68 64 116 139,20 1,200001 1,000 139,20

VAN Der Zanden Jans 27 WSen NED -81 79,85 -62 63 66 66 81 85 88 88 154 178,17 1,156950 1,000 178,17
ROMBOUTS Caroline 31 WSen BEL -81 78,45 50 53 -56 53 72 77 -79 77 130 151,61 1,166227 1,000 151,61

DEZIER Camille 31 WSen FRA +87 126,25 42 46 49 49 58 63 67 67 116 117,53 1,013218 1,000 117,53
DEFREYNE Lies 33 WSen BEL +87 95,85 -64 -66 -66 86 89 -92 89 89 96,01 1,078728 1,000 96,01

International Tournament open ladies and masters
Waregem - 01/07/2023

OPEN LADIES


